Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Monday August 314, 2020
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Please note: No one will be at the Steele Community Room

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/97301251953?pwd=ZjRGNIE0OFduQmFaaXR0bXI1QUZiZz09

7:00pm

7:02pm

7:03pm
7:08pm

7:50pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

Meeting I1D: 973 0125 1953
Passcode: 426687

Dial by your location
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Minutes of the July 20th Meeting
b.) Liquor License for Old Stagecoach Inn

Public

Regional Concerns Meeting - Bridge 44 Over Little River
Select Board Items

a.) Speed on Stowe Street

b.) Extension of ZenBarn Entertainment Permit

c.) Rotary Club Entertainment Permit

d.) Prohibition Pig On-Street Seating Request

Manager’s Items
a.) Audit Engagement Letter

Adjourn

Next Meeting: August 10th, 2020


https://zoom.us/j/97301251953?pwd=ZjRGNlE0OFduQmFaaXR0bXl1QUZiZz09

