Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board Monday August 3rd, 2020 Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street

Please note: No one will be at the Steele Community Room

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/97301251953?pwd=ZjRGNlE0OFduQmFaaXR0bXl1QUZiZz09

Meeting ID: 973 0125 1953 Passcode: 426687

Dial by your location +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

7:00pm	Approve Agenda
7:02pm	Consent Agenda Items a.) Minutes of the July 20 th Meeting b.) Liquor License for Old Stagecoach Inn
7:03pm	Public
7:08pm	Regional Concerns Meeting – Bridge 44 Over Little River
7:50pm	Select Board Items a.) Speed on Stowe Street b.) Extension of ZenBarn Entertainment Permit c.) Rotary Club Entertainment Permit d.) Prohibition Pig On-Street Seating Request
8:45pm	Manager's Items a.) Audit Engagement Letter
9:00pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting: August 10th, 2020